Video | NEI-30 Dinion IP Infrared Imager
NEI-30 Dinion IP Infrared Imager
u Certified all-weather active IR surveillance camera
specifically designed for perimeter surveillance and
other outdoor low-light applications
u Dinion 2X imaging with wide dynamic capability to
handle the most demanding lighting situations

1 Corner Mount - Top 3 Pole Mount - Top
2 Corner Mount - Side 4 Pole Mount - Side
Ordering information
NEI-308V05-13WE Dinion IP Infrared Imager with IVA,
850 nm, PAL
Dinion IP 2X imaging with IVA, 850 nm, 3D diffuser and
Constant Light illumination, PAL, white
Order number NEI-308V05-13WE
NEI-308V05-23WE Dinion IP Infrared Imager with IVA,
850 nm, NTSC
Dinion IP 2X imaging with IVA, 850 nm, 3D diffuser and
Constant Light illumination, NTSC, white
Order number NEI-308V05-23WE
NEI-309V05-13WE Dinion IP Infrared Imager with IVA,
940 nm, PAL
Dinion IP 2X imaging with IVA, 940 nm, 3D diffuser and
Constant Light illumination, PAL, white
Order number NEI-309V05-13WE
NEI-309V05-23WE Dinion IP Infrared Imager with IVA,
940 nm, NTSC
Dinion IP 2X imaging with IVA, 940 nm, 3D diffuser and
Constant Light illumination, NTSC, white
Order number NEI-309V05-23WE